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$387,000

10916 NW 29TH CT, SUNRISE FL 33322
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

This 3 bed 2 bath villa is move in ready! Updated kitchen with
stainless steel appliances and granite countertops opening up to
the dining room and living room. Enjoy the separation of the split
floor plan with the two bedrooms and shared updated bathroom in
the front and the master oasis in the back. This […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1118 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: House Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1118 sq ft Year built: 1984

Subdivision Name: SUNRISE GOLF VILLAGE SEC Association: Yes

Original List Price: 387000 County: Broward County

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 1605 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes MLS ID: A11879115

Association Fee: $180

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1274 sq ft Year Built Details: Effective Year Built

Parking Features: Additional Spaces Available,
Guest

Security Features: Smoke Detector

View: None Building Name: $0

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Water Source: Municipal Water

Patio & Porch Features: Patio, Screened Porch Architectural Style: Attached, One Story,
Split Level

Sewer: Public Sewer Door Features: French Doors

Window Features: Complete Panel
Shutters/Awnings, Blinds, Drapes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet
Cabinetry, Custom Mirrors, French Doors,
Split Bedroom, 3 Bedroom Split, Walk-In
Closet(s), Attic, Family Room

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Concrete, Tile

Nearby Schools
High School: Piper Middle Or Junior School: Bair

Elementary School: Nob Hill

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: R30-No Pool/No Water, House Zoning: RM-16

Community Features: Pool, Maintained Community,
Mandatory Hoa, Street Lights

Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot

Listing Courtesy of: The Keyes Company Laundry Features: Washer/Dryer
Hook-Up

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features:
Shower Only

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level, Entry Level, Primary Bath Shower,
Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Attic,
Family Room


